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	№ п/п
	ФИО поступающего
	Результаты вступительных испытаний
 
 
 

	
	
	Количество набранных баллов
	1 этап
	2 этап
	Задачи

	1.       
	Батомункуев Балбар Балдандоржиевич
	60
	36
	11
	13

	2.       
	Гомбоева Оксана Александровна
	59
	41
	10
	8

	3.       
	Попова Алла Андреевна
	58
	38
	10
	10



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	










